PUMP UP YOUR
GAS DETECTION PROGRAM
Configured for your safety, the
Ventis™ MX4 multi-gas detector takes
your gas detection program to the
next level.
■ Detect from one to four gases with
a wide range of sensor options

     KA approved
VTSP-2011 PUMP
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONFINED SPACE KITS WITH INTEGRAL PUMP
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
VK-K123211xy1z Ventis Confined Space Kit - LEL, CO, H2S, O2
VK-K103211xy1z Ventis Confined Space Kit - LEL, CO, O2
VK-K023211xy1z Ventis Confined Space Kit - LEL, H2S, O2
VK-K003211xy1z Ventis Confined Space Kit - LEL, O2
x = Instrument Color: 0 = Black, 1 = Safety Orange
y =  Agency Certification: 1 = UL/CSA, 2 = ATEX/IECEx, 3 = MSHA, 4 = ANZEx,
5 = CHINA EX, 7 = GOST-R/GOST-K,  8 = KOSHA, 9 = INMETRO, A = MED, D = TIIS
z =  Language for included Reference Guide: 1 = EN, 2 = FR, 3 = ES, 4 = DE,
5 = ITA, 6 = DUT, 7 = PT, 9 = RUS, A = POL, B = CZE, C = CN, D = DAN,
E = NOR, F = FIN, G = SWE, J = JPN
Ventis Confined Space Kits with Integral Pump Include: Ventis with intergral
pump, universal charger, soft carrying case, reference guide, calibration tubing, dust
filter/water stop, calibration fitting, sample tubing, calibration gas (appropriate mix)
with regulator, rugged hard plastic case.
CONFINED SPACE KITS WITH SLIDE-ON PUMP MATRIX
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
VKVSP4-ABCDEF Ventis Confined Space Kit with Ventis Slide-on Pump (LEL, CO,
H2S, O2)
A = LEL Sensor Calibration: K = Pentane, L = Methane
B = Instrument Color: 0 = Black, 1 = Safety Orange
C = Monitor Battery: 1 = Lithium-ion, 2 = Extended Range Lithium-ion, 3 = Alkaline
D = Pump Battery: 1 = Lithium-ion, 2 = Extended Range Lithium-ion
E = Agency Certification: 1 = UL/CSA, 2 = ATEX/IECEx, 3 = MSHA, 9 = INMETRO
F =  Documentation Language: 1 = EN, 2 = FR, 3 = ES, 4 = DE, 5 = ITA, 6 = DUT, 7 = PT,
9 = RUS, A = POL, B = CZE, C = CN, D = DAN, E = NOR, F = FIN, G = SWE
COMMON CONFIGURATIONS OF CONFINED SPACE KITS
WITH SLIDE-ON PUMP
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
VKVSP4-K11111 Ventis Confined Space Kit - LEL (Pentane), CO, H2S, O2, Orange, Li-ion
Ventis Battery, Li-ion Pump Battery, UL/CSA, English
VKVSP4-L01111 Ventis Confined Space Kit - LEL (Methane), CO, H2S, O2, Black, Li-ion
Ventis Battery, Li-ion Pump Battery, UL/CSA, English
VKVSP4-K11211 Ventis Confined Space Kit - LEL (Pentane), CO, H2S, O2, Orange, Li-ion
Ventis Battery, Ext. Range Li-ion Pump Battery, UL/CSA, English
VKVSP4-K11122 Ventis Confined Space Kit - LEL (Pentane), CO, H2S, O2, Orange, Li-ion
Ventis Battery, Li-ion Pump Battery, ATEX/IECEx, French
VKVSP4-K11222 Ventis Confined Space Kit - LEL (Pentane), CO, H2S, O2, Orange, Li-ion
Ventis Battery, Ext. Range Li-ion Pump Battery, ATEX/IECEx, French
Ventis Confined Space Kits with Slide-on Pump Include: Ventis with LEL, CO, H2S,
and O2 sensors, Ventis Slide-on Pump, 110 VAC desktop charger for each rechargeable
instrument ordered (max of 2), calibration cup and tubing with T-fitting, dust filter/water
stop, 10 feet of sample tubing, 34 liter cylinder of calibration gas, manual regulator, rug-
ged hard plastic carrying case
THE VENTIS IS PARTICULARLY USEFUL IN THE
FOLLOWING INDUSTRIES:
■ Chemical